PRODUCT CODE  Ø MM x LENGTH MM  PACKAGING
1413097 LBS-60060 6,0 X 60mm 1000/Bucket
1413098 LBS-60070 6,0 X 70mm 500/Bucket
1413099 LBS-60080 6,0 X 80mm 500/Bucket
1413101 LBS-60100 6,0 X 100mm 500/Bucket
1413103 LBS-60120 6,0 X 120mm 500/Bucket
1413105 LBS-60140 6,0 X 140mm 500/Bucket
1413106 LBS-60160 6,0 X 160mm 500/Bucket
1413107 LBS-60180 6,0 X 180mm 500/Bucket
1413108 LBS-60200 6,0 X 200mm 500/Bucket
1413109 LBS-60220 6,0 X 220mm 500/Bucket
1413110 LBS-62240 6,0 X 240mm 500/Bucket
Multi roofing screw for use in light
weight concrete (min. 600 kg / m3)
or woorden decks
Required length: